Ny Fewerite Things

Just Delightful Stamps & Die-namics Dies

Die-namics:
[] Santa Suit
[ Santa's Elves - Birdie Brown
[l Tag Builder Blueprints 4
] Winter Wonderland
[J Snowflake Flurry
[] stitched Cover-Up Companion - Diagonal
[] Snow Drifts Cover-Up
[] Radial Stitched Circle STAX
[ Stitched Arch STAX
[] Fireplace
[J Merry Christmas Centerpieces
[J Cool Cup -Laina Lamb Design
[] Pop-Up Holiday Greetings
[ Stitched Mountain Range
[[] Trim the Tree - Lisa Johnson Designs
[[] Streetlights
[[] Dashing By - Pure Innocence

Stamps:
[[] Hand Lettered Holiday
[ Winter Wonderland
] Snowflake Flurry
[ Joyous Christmas Sentiments
[] Gift Tag Greetings
[[] Santa's Elves - Birdie Brown
[[] Stay Cool - Laina Lamb Design
[[] Trim the Tree - Lisa Johnson Designs
[[] Dashing By - Pure Innocence
[[] Sketched Chevron Background
[[] Crosshatch Background
[] Candy Stripes Background Builder

MiX-ables:
[[] Crosshatch Stencil
[71 Snowfall Stencil

Patterned Paper:
[ Calm & Cozy Chevron Paper Pack
[] Farm Fresh Gingham Paper Pack

1 Basic Stitch Lines
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)

$35.99
$31.99
$31.99
$27.99
$25.99
$25.99
$25.99
$24.99
$24.99
$19.99
$19.99
$15.99
$14.99
$14.99
$10.99

$6.99

$6.99

$17.99
$17.99
$15.99
$17.99
$15.99
$17.99
$15.99
$15.99

$9.00
$16.99
$16.99
$23.99

$5.50
$5.50

$5.99
$5.99

October 2015 Shopping List

OOO0O0Ooooo

OO0O0000 000000 000000 O00000 OO00o0od

OO0O0O0oOooOoao

Prestige Card Stock:
Cool as a Cucumber
Stone Gray

Sunshine

Cornflower

Elf Green
Green-Eyed Monster

Poppy
Gravel Gray

Inks:

Premium Dye Ink Pad Sunshine

Premium Dye Ink Pad Cornflower

Premium Dye Ink Pad EIf Green

Premium Dye Ink Pad Green-Eyed Monster
Premium Dye Ink Pad Poppy

Premium Dye Ink Pad Gravel Gray

Premium Dye Ink Refill Sunshine

Premium Dye Ink Refill Cornflower

Premium Dye Ink Refill EIf Green

Premium Dye Ink Refill Green-Eyed Monster
Premium Dye Ink Refill Poppy

Premium Dye Ink Refill Gravel Gray

Hybrid Ink Pad Sunshine

Hybrid Ink Pad Cornflower

Hybrid Ink Pad EIf Green

Hybrid Ink Pad Green-Eyed Monster
Hybrid Ink Pad Poppy

Hybrid Ink Pad Gravel Gray

Hybrid Ink Refill Sunshine

Hybrid Ink Refill Cornflower

Hybrid Ink Refill EIf Green

Hybrid Ink Refill Green-Eyed Monster
Hybrid Ink Refill Poppy

Hybrid Ink Refill Gravel Gray

Pigment Ink Pad Sunshine

Pigment Ink Pad Cornflower

Pigment Ink Pad EIf Green

Pigment Ink Pad Green-Eyed Monster
Pigment Ink Pad Poppy

Pigment Ink Pad Gravel Gray

Ty Wesk, Lirk

$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99

$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99

$3.80
$3.80
$3.80
$3.80
$3.80
$3.80

$6.30
$6.30
$6.30
$6.30
$6.30
$6.30

$4.20
$4.20
$4.20
$4.20
$4.20
$4.20

$6.80
$6.80
$6.80
$6.80
$6.80
$6.80




