# \* My Favorite Things Just Delightful Stamps & Die-namics Dies

## **Die-namics:**

🗖 Santa Suit	\$35.99
🔲 Santa's Elves - Birdie Brown	\$31.99
🔲 Tag Builder Blueprints 4	\$31.99
Winter Wonderland	\$27.99
Snowflake Flurry	\$25.99
Stitched Cover-Up Companion - Diagonal	\$25.99
Snow Drifts Cover-Up	\$25.99
Radial Stitched Circle STAX	\$24.99
Stitched Arch STAX	\$24.99
Fireplace	\$19.99
Merry Christmas Centerpieces	\$19.99
🗖 Cool Cup -Laina Lamb Design	\$15.99
Pop-Up Holiday Greetings	\$14.99
Stitched Mountain Range	\$14.99
Trim the Tree - Lisa Johnson Designs	\$10.99
Streetlights	\$6.99
Dashing By - Pure Innocence	\$6.99

#### Stamps:

Hand Lettered Holiday	\$17.99	
Winter Wonderland	\$17.99	
Snowflake Flurry	\$15.99	
Joyous Christmas Sentiments	\$17.99	
🔲 Gift Tag Greetings	\$15.99	
🔲 Santa's Elves - Birdie Brown	\$17.99	
🔲 Stay Cool - Laina Lamb Design	\$15.99	
🔲 Trim the Tree - Lisa Johnson Designs	\$15.99	
Dashing By - Pure Innocence	\$9.00	
🔲 Sketched Chevron Background	\$16.99	
Crosshatch Background	\$16.99	
Candy Stripes Background Builder	\$23.99	
MIX-ables:		
Crosshatch Stencil	\$5.50	
Snowfall Stencil	\$5.50	
Patterned Paper:		
🔲 Calm & Cozy Chevron Paper Pack	\$5.99	
🔲 Farm Fresh Gingham Paper Pack	\$5.99	



□ Basic Stitch Lines

 $\star$  FREE Die-namics  $\star$ 

with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

## **Prestige Card Stock:**

Stone Gray Sunshine Cornflower Elf Green Green-Eyed Monster Poppy	\$6.99 \$6.99 \$6.99 \$6.99 \$6.99 \$6.99 \$6.99 \$6.99 \$6.99
Premium Dye Ink Pad Poppy	\$5.99 \$5.99 \$5.99 \$5.99 \$5.99 \$5.99 \$5.99
	\$3.80 \$3.80 \$3.80 \$3.80 \$3.80 \$3.80 \$3.80
Hybrid Ink Pad Elf Green Hybrid Ink Pad Green-Eyed Monster	\$6.30 \$6.30 \$6.30 \$6.30 \$6.30 \$6.30
Hybrid Ink Refill Elf Green Hybrid Ink Refill Green-Eyed Monster	\$4.20 \$4.20 \$4.20 \$4.20 \$4.20 \$4.20 \$4.20
Pigment Ink Pad Sunshine Pigment Ink Pad Cornflower Pigment Ink Pad Elf Green Pigment Ink Pad Green-Eyed Monster Pigment Ink Pad Poppy Pigment Ink Pad Gravel Gray	\$6.80 \$6.80 \$6.80 \$6.80 \$6.80 \$6.80

# My Wish List